
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 
18 
27 
88 
22 
44 
90 
3 

10 
20 
26 
6 

83 
28 
19 
2 

33 
91 
92 

Driver 
Max Garcia (R) 
Ariel Elkin (R) 
Max Taylor (R) 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Alessandro de Tullio 
Mac Clark 
Brady Golan (R) 
George Garciarce 
Michael Costello (R) 
Jace Denmark 
Tanner DeFabis (R) 
Charles Finelli 
Sebastian Manson (R) 
Jacob Douglas (R) 
Cooper Becklin 
Tyke Durst 
Joey Brienza (R) 
Carson Etter (R) 

Team 
Pabst Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
VRD Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
DEForce Racing 
Pabst Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
FatBoy Racing! 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Pabst Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Exclusive Autosport 
Exclusive Autosport 

Best Tm 
19.8905 
19.9298 
19.9385 
19.9581 
20.1074 
20.1796 
20.2068 
20.2412 
20.2612 
20.3487 
20.3514 
20.3554 
20.4077 
20.4937 
20.4956 
20.5829 
20.7014 
20.7823 

Diff 

0.0393 
0.0480 
0.0676 
0.2169 
0.2891 
0.3163 
0.3507 
0.3707 
0.4582 
0.4609 
0.4649 
0.5172 
0.6032 
0.6051 
0.6924 
0.8109 
0.8918 

Gap 

0.0393 
0.0087 
0.0196 
0.1493 
0.0722 
0.0272 
0.0344 
0.0200 
0.0875 
0.0027 
0.0040 
0.0523 
0.0860 
0.0019 
0.0873 
0.1185 
0.0809 

Best Speed 
124.160 
123.915 
123.861 
123.739 
122.820 
122.381 
122.216 
122.009 
121.888 
121.364 
121.348 
121.324 
121.013 
120.505 
120.494 
119.983 
119.296 
118.832 

In Lap 
25 
23 
6 

17 
9 

31 
27 
11 
8 

16 
27 
22 
30 
21 
24 
13 
16 
14 

Laps 
27 
24 
39 
20 
32 
31 
30 
28 
30 
27 
31 
26 
33 
36 
33 
30 
23 
16 

Sorted on best lap timeLucas Oil Raceway 

USF Pro 2000 

Pro Practice 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 17:25:22 

Indianapolis Raceway Park 0.686 miles 

5/23/2025 17:20 

Lucas Oil Raceway 

USF Pro 2000 

Pro Practice 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 17:25:22 

Indianapolis Raceway Park 0.686 miles 

5/23/2025 17:20 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Braden Eves 5/23/2024 19.4602
Race Record: Braden Eves 5/25/2024 19.7522
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